Report Date
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04/22/2016
04/22/2016

04/22/2016

04/23/2016
04/23/2016

04/23/2016
04/23/2016
04/23/2016
04/23/2016
04/23/2016
04/23/2016
04/23/2016

04/23/2016

04/24/2016

04/24/2016

04/24/2016

04/25/2016

Case #
UP-00492-16

UP-00493-16

UP-00494-16

UP-00496-16

Report Date Count:

UP-00495-16
UP-00497-16

UP-00498-16
UP-00499-16
UP-00500-16
UP-00501-16
UP-00502-16
UP-00503-16
UP-00504-16

UP-00505-16

Report Date Count:

UP-00507-16

UP-00508-16

UP-00509-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
PROPERTY FOUND A6

BACKGROUND CHECK A4
CRIMINAL NUISANCE 56
FIRE S3

4

WELFARE CHECK A2
AGG. UNLIC. OPER.

LARCENY-GRAND 28
INJURY-OTHER M4
INJURY-ATHLETIC M1
MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5
BURGLARY 12
BURGLARY 12
INJURY-ATHLETIC M1
INJURY-ATHLETIC M1
10
PROPERTY FOUND A6
LARCENY-PETIT 30

INJURY-ATHLETIC M1

3

Disposition

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING
INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG

48)

FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG

48)

MORELAND (BLDG 15)
STATE ROUTE 104

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG

33)

HIDDEN FIELDS
HIDDEN FIELD
HIDDEN FIELD

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG

34)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG

34)
HIDDEN FIELDS

HIDDEN FIELDS

COOPER DNG HALL

(BLDG 47)

SHINEMAN CENTER

(BLDG 8)

ROMNEY FIELD HOUSE

(BLDG 21)

Page 1

Street
RUDOLPH RD

UNIVERSITY
POLICE
UNION RD

UNION RD

SHELDON AVE
STATE ROUTE
104

CAYUGA CIRCLE

219 ONONDAGA
HALL
225 ONONDAGA
HALL
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL

UNION RD
CENTENNIAL DR

BARNS DR



